Series points after 2/6

1:8 Rallycross
Pos. Name

1

2 Toomas Ramm
3 Sammy

Jaanus Keskiila
5 Kuldar Ilus
Jaanus Saare

7 Andres Kidvern
8 Ahti Jarvet

9 Guido Saksman
Boris Bergmanis
11 Taivo Murumie
12 Siim Kikka

13 Jaan Kikka

14 Innar Mihhailov
Standard MT

Pos. Name

1  Andres Kivistik

2 Marius Mingel

3 Marek Ménning

4  Tarmo Ausing

5  Guido Saksman
Outlaw MT

Pos. Name

1  Anti Anton

2 Antero Haljand

3 Zigurds Millers

4  Raimonds Vilnis
... Toomas Kérner

6  Rain Kéirst

7  Roland Kaljaspolik
1:6

Pos. Name

1  Raine Ambus

2 Erkki Terras

3 Siim Kikka

... Aldis Pauga

5 Arvids Piladzis

6 Jaan Kikka

Tanel Torger

Car/Engine

Hot Bodies/RB
Xray/Rossi
Kyosho/RB
HoBao/RB
HoBao/RB
HoBao/RB
Kyosho/RB
HoBao/RB
Kyosho/RB

HoBao/Sirio

II 111
44+2  50+2
50 44
43 43
39 47
45 38
38 45
40 41
37 42
36 39
35 40
47

HoBao/RB
Xray/RB

Kyosho/Kyosho

Car/Engine
Losi/Mach
HPI/HPI
HPI/RB
HPI/HPI
HPI/HPI

Car/Engine
,Fire“/SH
HPI/HPI
Carson/STS
Kyosho/SH
HPI/HPI
Kyosho/Kyosho
Kyosho/Kyosho

Car/Engine
FG/Zenorah
FG/Zenorah
FG/Zenorah
FG/Zenorah
FG/Zenorah
FG/Zenorah

42
41
34

47
50+2

45
44

50
4742
44
45

45+2
44

50
47

I 111
50

47+2

11 I
50

44+2

47

45
43
42

II 111
47
45

50

44+2

Wint

IV

v

v

IV

\%

VI

VI

VI

VI

erCup

200

'

Total
98
94
86
86
83
83
81
79
75
75
47
42
41
34

Total
97
52
49
45
44

Total
100
95

91

45

45

43

42

Total
94
89

50
50
47

46



Team Series points after 1/5

Team RB Estonia
Tanel Torger
Marek Mianning
Margus Hanvere
Jaanus Keskiila (from 2/5)

Team Leviehitus
Kuldar Ilus
Jaanus Saare
Ahti Jarvet
Anti Anton

Team Hobikeskus/Kyosho

Sammy

Andres Kéver
Taivo Murumée
Innar Mihhailov

51,5

49
DNS

45,(6)
DNQ
45

42

50

42

43
41
DNS
DNS

11

111

v
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200612007

Total
51,5

45,(6)

42



